JAZDECKE PRETEKY

Velké Ulany, 10.9.2006

VYSLEDKY

1. Dvojfazové skakanie - Cena obce Velké Ulany
110 cm - C1./Art. 274.5.3

1 ANTIK 03865 Jana VALECKOVA
2 STING 05214 Igor SULEK
3 KINO DE LA CHEVEE 05738 Juraj POLAS
4 CORINO 04998 Jozef WILD
5 CENTARIO 7% 04891 Franti$ek PAL
6 GRIFFIN 04940 Igor SULEK
7 FAIR PLAY BZ 05626 Viliam ml. NASTICKY
8 LARRY FLINT 04861 Sandra KALLAYOVA
9 CHRIST 04679 Lenka KAZIKOVA
10 USKOK 04598 Monika FISEROVA
11 LAND GRAFT 05266 Olga MICHALKOVA
12 DALIBOR 04533 Patrik SCHRAMKO
13 TORONTO 05285 FrantiSek PAL
14 GALIA 05408 Peter ml. MATULNIK
15 PANONOTO 04870 Peter ml. MATULNIK
16 CARRY BOY 05724 Sandra KALLAYOVA
VYSLEDKY

2. Stupri. nadroénost - Cena poslanca NR SR Dr.Horvatha
120 cm - C1./Art. 269

1 RESKATOR 02692 Iveta BOOROVA

2 SPACE BALL 04314 Zuzana MIKUSOVA

3 STING 05214 Igor SULEK

4 CALL ME LUX B Z 05705 Radovan SILLO

5 FAIR PLAY BZ 05626 Viliam ml. NASTICKY
6 ANTIK 03865 Jana VALECKOVA

7 QUAESTOR 04177 Andrej HOLLY

8 WELCOME-C 05465 Marian STANGEL

9 CHARLATAN % 04862 Franti$ek PAL

10 GRIFFIN 04940 Igor SULEK

Nitra SPU Slavia
Topol&ianky JS
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Bernoldkovo CJS
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky JS
Topol&ianky NZ
Samorin K.M.D.
Topol&ianky JS
Miloslavov Anna Majer
Nitra ORTV

Bratislava Ekocenter
Bratislava Tenzona
Bratislava Hipoclub
Bratislava Hipoclub
Samorin K.M.D.

Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Bratislava Sléavia
Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo CJS
Topol&ianky NZ
Nitra SPU Sléavia
Sala AMG Holly
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky JS
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11 CHRIST

12 CORINO

13 LARRY FLINT
14 ATHENA I

15 AIVENGO

16 HEIDY

17 DALIBOR

18 BALUE

19 LAND GRAFT
20 LAVARO

21 KORADO

22  TANCOSNO
22  GALIA

22 CHAPLIN
22  TORONTO

VYSLEDKY

3. Skok S** - AZ RisSnovsky - Halasz

04679
04998
04861
05190
05751
04946
04533
05274
05266
04734
04073
05615
05408
Z20026
05285

130 cm - €1./Art. 238.2.2

1 SENOR

2 REMEDY

3 CHARLATAN 2
4 DARIA

5 CALL ME LUX B Z
6 QUAESTOR

7 FORUM

8 RESKATOR

9 KORADO

10 HEIDY

11 AIVENGO

12 KINO DE LA CHEVEE
13 CENTARIO 2
14 ATHENA I

15 USKOK

16 MINKANE

17 SPACE BALL
18 LAVARO

19 WELCOME-C
20 TANCOSNO
20 BALUE
20 SANDRO

03510
Z0011
04862
03729
05705
04177
03293
02692
04073
04946
05751
05738
04891
05190
04598
04185
04314
04734
05465
05615
05274
04981

Lenka KAZIKOVA
Jozef WILD

Sandra KALLAYOVA
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Radovan SILLO
Roman MLADY

Patrik SCHRAMKO
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Olga MICHALKOVA
Peter BARICIC
Peter BARICIC
Peter BARICIC
Peter ml. MATULNIK
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Frantigek PAL

Roman MLADY
Jana SLAVIKOVA
FrantiSek PAL
Igor SULEK
Radovan SILLO
Andrej HOLLY
Viliam ml. NASTICKY
Iveta BOOROVA
Peter BARICIC
Roman MLADY
Radovan SILLO
Juraj POLAS
Frantigek PAL
Patrik SCHRAMKO
Monika FISEROVA
Peter ml. MATULNIK
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Peter BARICIC
Marian STANGEL
Peter BARICIC
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Tibor PINTER

Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo CJS
Samorin K.M.D.
Bratislava Ekocenter
Bernoldkovo CJS

Sala JO pri SOUP

Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra ORTV
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Ekocenter
Slavia

RPS Team
RPS Team
RPS Team

Bratislava Hipoclub
Topol&ianky NZ
Bratislava Tenzona

Sala JO pri SOUP
Bratislava Sléavia
Bratislava Tenzona
Topol&ianky JS
Bernoldkovo CJS
Sala AMG Holly
Topol&ianky NZ
Bernoldkovo Boor JS
Bratislava RPS Team
Sala JO pri SOUP
Bernoldkovo CJS

Miloslavov
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Miloslavov
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Anna Majer
Tenzona
Ekocenter
Anna Majer
Hipoclub
Slavia

RPS Team

Samorin K.M.D.

Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra MATS

RPS Team
Slavia
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